Range Overview
pdl.co.nz/iconic
TM
PDL ICONIC®
2 | PDL Iconic® Range Overview
PDL Iconic® Collection
The standard Iconic collection from PDL
by Schneider Electric is joined by two

*
PDL Iconic® Product References | 23
How to Order
With set prefixes, part numbers, skin codes and colour initials, ordering the Iconic® range is simple.
For example:
Iconic 395 C * *
Iconic Styl S 395 C * *
Iconic Essence E 395 C * *
Prefix = Design C = Skin * * = Finish
New colour codes and finishes
There are five new finishes for Iconic. Styl is available in silver, crowne and silver shadow anodised aluminium. Essence is available in arctic
white and ash grey matt finish skins, with real birch timber edges.
Iconic Styl SV Silver Silver anodised aluminium, plus cool grey gloss plastics.
CE Crowne Gold anodised aluminium, plus warm grey gloss plastics.
SH Silver Shadow Anthracite anodised aluminium, plus anthracite gloss plastics.
Iconic Essence AW Arctic White Real birch timber trim, plus vivid white matt plastics.
AG Ash Grey Real birch timber (stained dark), plus new ash grey coloured
matt plastics.
Corresponding grids and skins
Each skin design carries the part number that corresponds to the grid with which it is compatible. For example:
Iconic Essence double socket in arctic white
395 G « E 395 C AW
Part number G = Grid E = Iconic Essence Same as grid part number C = Skin * * = Finish
Standard Iconic 3 gang switch in anthracite
383GM10 « 383 C AN
Part number Same as grid part number C = Skin * * = Finish
Iconic Styl 3 gang switch in silver
383GM10 « S 383 C SV
Part number S = Iconic Styl Same as grid part number C = Skin * * = Finish
Iconic Essence 3 gang switch in arctic white
383GM10 « E 383 C AW
Part number E = Iconic® Essence Same as grid part number C = Skin * * = Finish
24 | PDL Iconic® Product References
Select a double socket grid plate and choose a decorative skin
Grid Plate Skin Choices
Iconic platform Iconic Styl Iconic Essence Iconic
395G S395C-SV E395C-AW 395C-VW
S395C-CE E395C-AG 395C-XB
S395C-SH 395C-CY
395C-AN
G = Grid Plate S = Styl E = Essence C = Skin
Ordering a double socket with USB in anthracite
Grid Plate USB Mechanism Adaptor Skin
395XUAG 342USB2-VW 300USB2C-AN 395XC-AN
G = Grid Plate AN - Anthracite
Order process
Grid Plate Mechanisms Skin Rockers / Knobs
Select grid. Grids end in a
G suffix.
Select one or more mechanisms to
load into the grid if  the grid is unloaded.